
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2024
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Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
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SUMMARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 925,941.61 544,191.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 544,191.00 21,774.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,774.50 0.00 381,750.61 0.00 522,416.50925,941.61

544,191.000.00Unobligated Allotment 21,774.50 0.00 21,774.500.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 522,416.500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00925,941.61 544,191.00 0.000.00 381,750.610.00925,941.610.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 925,941.61 544,191.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 544,191.00 21,774.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,774.50 0.00 381,750.61 0.00 522,416.50925,941.61

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 925,941.61 544,191.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 544,191.00 21,774.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,774.50 0.00 381,750.61 0.00 522,416.50925,941.61

Traveling Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,422.35 46,871.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,871.00 12,074.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,074.50 0.00 551.35 0.00 34,796.5047,422.35

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,422.35 46,871.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,871.00 12,074.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,074.50 0.00 551.35 0.00 34,796.5047,422.35

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,700.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,700.00

General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,964.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,964.86 0.00 0.0088,964.86

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,964.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,964.86 0.00 0.0088,964.86

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 779,854.40 487,620.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 487,620.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 292,234.40 0.00 487,620.00779,854.40

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 779,854.40 487,620.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 487,620.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 292,234.40 0.00 487,620.00779,854.40

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 779,854.40 487,620.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00487,620.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 292,234.40 0.00 487,620.00779,854.40

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 925,941.61 544,191.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 544,191.00 21,774.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,774.50 0.00 381,750.61 0.00 522,416.50925,941.61
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